Information on the Bank, Bank’s management, shareholders  and  equity 

parti cipation  

AS INDEXO Bank  (“Bank”) is a subsidiary of IPAS INDEXO.  

As at 31 December 2025, the Bank’s registered and paid -up share capital amounted to EUR 27,325,002 (twenty -

seven million three hundred twenty -five thousand two euros), divided into 27,325,002 (twenty -seven million 

three hundred twenty-five thousand two) shares with equal voting rights.  

The nominal value of all the Bank’s shares is EUR 1.00 (one euro, 00 cents) each. As at 31 December 2025, the sole 

shareholder of AS INDEXO Bank was IPAS INDEXO, which held 100% of the Bank’s paid -up share capital.